
 

 

Commonwealth Fencing Championships 
Veteran Men's Sabre 

Individual 

Day 9 - Wednesday 17 August 2022

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1880r35)  

Poules

Poule No 1 - 09:00 - Piste Final - Referee : OGDEN Sam ENG

 Poule No 1  V/M Indicator HS

GLADWELL Simon  ENG    1 1 3 0 1 1 0.000 -23 7

GARRITY Mike  ENG  V   2 4 0 4 0 0.167 -11 15

ROWLANDS Duncan  ENG  V V   V 3 V V 0.833 14 28

TAYLOR Nigel  ENG  V V 1   1 3 V 0.500 -6 20

WHEELER Davide  AUS  V V V V   V V 1.000 25 30

DOROSH Dale  CAN  V V 4 V 0   V 0.667 5 24

MORRIS Carl  WAL  V V 1 4 1 1   0.333 -4 17

 

Poule No 2 - 09:00 - Piste Blue - Referee : MCLELLAN Sam SCO

 Poule No 2  V/M Indicator HS

BLACKHURST Jonathan  ENG    V 0 1 V 2 V 0.500 2 18

CAWTON Malcolm  ENG  0   1 3 V 1 4 0.167 -11 14

MOFFAT Carl  ENG  V V   3 V 0 V 0.667 11 23

ELLISON Alexander  ENG  V V V   V V V 1.000 18 30

JEWETT Ben  BER  0 0 0 1   0 0 0.000 -29 1

KNEALE Damian  AUS  V V V 1 V   V 0.833 16 26
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COHEN Richard  NIR  1 V 1 3 V 2   0.333 -7 17

 

Poule No 3 - 09:00 - Piste Yellow - Referee : SELIG Mike ENG

 Poule No 3  V/M Indicator HS

MCINTYRE Alasdair  ENG    V V V V 4 2 0.667 7 26

BASTON-HALL Tony  ENG  2   V V 3 V 2 0.500 1 22

THOMAS Michael  ENG  1 1   V 4 2 3 0.167 -10 16

GUYATT Mark  ENG  3 1 1   4 1 1 0.000 -19 11

FOSTER Richard  SCO  3 V V V   2 0 0.500 -6 20

CRAWFURD Jim  WAL  V 4 V V V   V 0.833 12 29

CYMBALUK David  CAN  V V V V V 3   0.833 15 28

 

Poule No 4 - 09:00 - Piste Green - Referee : DOUVIS Andreas GRE

 Poule No 4  V/M Indicator HS

HUGHES Steven  ENG    3 2 2 V 1 0.200 -7 13

VAN GEMEREN Evert  ENG  V   3 V V 1 0.600 0 19

WALLER Adam  ENG  V V   V V 1 0.800 6 21

MCDOUGALL David  SCO  V 4 2   V V 0.600 3 21

GARMONSWAY Allan  NZL  0 2 3 2   0 0.000 -18 7

BOWD Neil  WAL  V V V 4 V   0.800 16 24

 

Poule No 5 - 09:00 - Piste Red - Referee : GUCLUER Ilgin TUR, JENNINGS Patrick ENG

 Poule No 5  V/M Indicator HS

THEROND Emmanuel  ENG    V V V 4 V V 0.833 15 29

WILSON Brian  ENG  3   4 2 2 3 V 0.167 -6 19

NICKLESS Roger  ENG  3 V   V 0 V V 0.667 4 23

BEATH Richard  WAL  1 V 1   1 V V 0.500 -5 18

STEVENS James  CAN  V V V V   V V 1.000 22 30

MCCARLIE Sam  SCO  1 V 1 4 0   2 0.167 -15 13

TREANOR Donald  BER  1 0 3 2 1 V   0.167 -15 12

 

Poule No 6 - 10:00 - Piste Final - Referee : SELIG Mike ENG

 Poule No 6  V/M Indicator HS

PAUL Graham  ENG    2 0 0 0 X 2 0.000 -21 4

ABRAHAMS Paul  ENG  V   0 2 4 X 0 0.200 -11 11

SILVER Anthony  ENG  V V   V 3 X V 0.800 11 23

BROOK Alistair  WAL  V V 3   1 X 4 0.400 1 18

NGUYEN Thomas  CAN  V V V V   X V 1.000 15 25

ABU SAFIYAN Al Hassan  GHA  F F F F F   F DNS

MILNE Kevin  SCO  V V 4 V 2 X   0.600 5 21

 

Poule No 7 - 10:00 - Piste Blue - Referee : MCLELLAN Sam SCO

 Poule No 7  V/M Indicator HS

DICKSON Richard  ENG    1 V V 4 4 0.400 4 19

FLETCHER Nick  ENG  V   V 4 V V 0.800 12 24

SMITH Adam  ENG  0 2   2 4 1 0.000 -16 9

JAKUBEK Zygmunt  CAN  0 V V   V 3 0.600 -1 18

RODGERS Lindsay  SCO  V 1 V 3   V 0.600 -1 19

CHACHS David  AUS  V 3 V V 2   0.600 2 20

 

Poule No 8 - 10:00 - Piste Yellow - Referee : GUCLUER Ilgin TUR

 Poule No 8  V/M Indicator HS

PERKO Christopher  ENG    V 0 1 0 3 0.200 -15 9

ROGERSON Keith  ENG  4   0 2 3 0 0.000 -16 9

NASH Rubin  ENG  V V   V 4 V 0.800 15 24

BARNES-WEBB Richard  RSA  V V 2   1 V 0.600 1 18

(https://www.st37.fr/)
 (https://engarde-service.com/)

KNOW MORE ABOUT US (https://st37.engarde-escrime.com/)

https://www.st37.fr/
https://engarde-service.com/
https://st37.engarde-escrime.com/


THOMAS Ceri  WAL  V V V V   2 0.800 9 22

DAVIDSON Keith  SCO  V V 2 4 V   0.600 6 21

 

Poule No 9 - 10:00 - Piste Green - Referee : JENNINGS Patrick ENG

 Poule No 9  V/M Indicator HS

ROBINSON Lee  ENG    V V V 0 V V 0.833 9 25

ALEXANDER Kevin  ENG  2   V 1 1 1 V 0.333 -9 15

DAWKINS Jonathan  ENG  1 4   2 2 0 2 0.000 -19 11

MANSOORI Mo  SCO  4 V V   3 V V 0.667 12 27

CHARLES Nick  WAL  V V V V   V 4 0.833 16 29

MCCLURE Ian  NIR  4 V V 2 2   3 0.333 0 21

CANDIOLO Federico  BER  0 0 V 0 V V   0.500 -9 15

 

Poule No 10 - 10:00 - Piste Red - Referee : DOUVIS Andreas GRE, OGDEN Sam ENG

 Poule No 10  V/M Indicator HS

COMPTON Michael  ENG    2 4 V V 1 0 0.333 -9 17

SABA Shafik  ENG  V   V 3 V V 1 0.667 4 24

DE BURGH Etienne  ENG  V 4   1 3 1 3 0.167 -12 17

STYLES Oliver  NZL  2 V V   V V V 0.833 9 27

GHOSH Julian  SCO  4 4 V 1   2 V 0.333 -5 21

HILL Nick  WAL  V 0 V 4 V   V 0.667 8 24

KRASNICH Micheal  CAN  V V V 4 3 2   0.500 5 24
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Commonwealth Fencing Championships 
Veteran Men's Sabre 

Individual 

Day 9 - Wednesday 17 August 2022

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1880r35)  

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (67 fencers)

 Rank   Name   First name   Country   Victory/match   Ind.   HS   Group 

 1   WHEELER   Davide    AUS    1.000   25   30   qualifier 

 2   STEVENS   James    CAN    1.000   22   30   qualifier 

 3   ELLISON   Alexander    ENG    1.000   18   30   qualifier 

 4   NGUYEN   Thomas    CAN    1.000   15   25   qualifier 

 5   CHARLES   Nick    WAL    0.833   16   29   qualifier 

 6   KNEALE   Damian    AUS    0.833   16   26   qualifier 

 7   THEROND   Emmanuel    ENG    0.833   15   29   qualifier 

 8   CYMBALUK   David    CAN    0.833   15   28   qualifier 

 9   ROWLANDS   Duncan    ENG    0.833   14   28   qualifier 

 10   CRAWFURD   Jim    WAL    0.833   12   29   qualifier 

 11   STYLES   Oliver    NZL    0.833   9   27   qualifier 

 12   ROBINSON   Lee    ENG    0.833   9   25   qualifier 

 13   BOWD   Neil    WAL    0.800   16   24   qualifier 

 14   NASH   Rubin    ENG    0.800   15   24   qualifier 

 15   FLETCHER   Nick    ENG    0.800   12   24   qualifier 

 16   SILVER   Anthony    ENG    0.800   11   23   qualifier 

 17   THOMAS   Ceri    WAL    0.800   9   22   qualifier 
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 18   WALLER   Adam    ENG    0.800   6   21   qualifier 

 19   MANSOORI   Mo    SCO    0.667   12   27   qualifier 

 20   MOFFAT   Carl    ENG    0.667   11   23   qualifier 

 21   HILL   Nick    WAL    0.667   8   24   qualifier 

 22   MCINTYRE   Alasdair    ENG    0.667   7   26   qualifier 

 23   DOROSH   Dale    CAN    0.667   5   24   qualifier 

 24   SABA   Shafik    ENG    0.667   4   24   qualifier 

 25   NICKLESS   Roger    ENG    0.667   4   23   qualifier 

 26   DAVIDSON   Keith    SCO    0.600   6   21   qualifier 

 27   MILNE   Kevin    SCO    0.600   5   21   qualifier 

 28   MCDOUGALL   David    SCO    0.600   3   21   qualifier 

 29   CHACHS   David    AUS    0.600   2   20   qualifier 

 30   BARNES-WEBB   Richard    RSA    0.600   1   18   qualifier 

 31   VAN GEMEREN   Evert    ENG    0.600   0   19   qualifier 

 32   RODGERS   Lindsay    SCO    0.600   -1   19   qualifier 

 33   JAKUBEK   Zygmunt    CAN    0.600   -1   18   qualifier 

 34   KRASNICH   Micheal    CAN    0.500   5   24   qualifier 

 35   BLACKHURST   Jonathan    ENG    0.500   2   18   qualifier 

 36   BASTON-HALL   Tony    ENG    0.500   1   22   qualifier 

 37   BEATH   Richard    WAL    0.500   -5   18   qualifier 

 38   FOSTER   Richard    SCO    0.500   -6   20   qualifier 

 38   TAYLOR   Nigel    ENG    0.500   -6   20   qualifier 

 40   CANDIOLO   Federico    BER    0.500   -9   15   qualifier 

 41   DICKSON   Richard    ENG    0.400   4   19   qualifier 

 42   BROOK   Alistair    WAL    0.400   1   18   qualifier 

 43   MCCLURE   Ian    NIR    0.333   0   21   qualifier 

 44   MORRIS   Carl    WAL    0.333   -4   17   qualifier 

 45   GHOSH   Julian    SCO    0.333   -5   21   qualifier 

 46   COHEN   Richard    NIR    0.333   -7   17   qualifier 

 47   COMPTON   Michael    ENG    0.333   -9   17   qualifier 

 48   ALEXANDER   Kevin    ENG    0.333   -9   15   qualifier 

 49   HUGHES   Steven    ENG    0.200   -7   13   qualifier 

 50   ABRAHAMS   Paul    ENG    0.200   -11   11   qualifier 

 51   PERKO   Christopher    ENG    0.200   -15   9   qualifier 

 52   WILSON   Brian    ENG    0.167   -6   19   qualifier 

 53   THOMAS   Michael    ENG    0.167   -10   16   qualifier 

 54   GARRITY   Mike    ENG    0.167   -11   15   qualifier 

 55   CAWTON   Malcolm    ENG    0.167   -11   14   qualifier 

 56   DE BURGH   Etienne    ENG    0.167   -12   17   qualifier 

 57   MCCARLIE   Sam    SCO    0.167   -15   13   qualifier 

 58   TREANOR   Donald    BER    0.167   -15   12   qualifier 

 59   ROGERSON   Keith    ENG    0.000   -16   9   qualifier 

 59   SMITH   Adam    ENG    0.000   -16   9   qualifier 

 61   GARMONSWAY   Allan    NZL    0.000   -18   7   qualifier 

 62   DAWKINS   Jonathan    ENG    0.000   -19   11   qualifier 

 62   GUYATT   Mark    ENG    0.000   -19   11   qualifier 

 64   PAUL   Graham    ENG    0.000   -21   4   qualifier 

 65   GLADWELL   Simon    ENG    0.000   -23   7   qualifier 

 66   JEWETT   Ben    BER    0.000   -29   1   qualifier 

    ABU SAFIYAN   Al Hassan    GHA    dns         DNS 
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Commonwealth Fencing Championships 
Veteran Men's Sabre 

Individual 

Day 9 - Wednesday 17 August 2022

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1880r35)  

      Tableau of 128

    Tableau of 128     Tableau of 64   Tableau of 32
   1   WHEELER Davide   AUS      

          WHEELER Davide 
128                                

      Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin TUR   WHEELER Davide 
   65   GLADWELL Simon   ENG       10/4

  Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin TUR        PAUL Graham      
64   PAUL Graham   ENG  10/7     

        Referee: OGDEN Sam ENG   WHEELER Davide 
   33   JAKUBEK Zygmunt   CAN           10/3

          JAKUBEK Zygmunt      
96                 

      Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin TUR   JAKUBEK Zygmunt 
   97             10/4

          RODGERS Lindsay 
32   RODGERS Lindsay   SCO     

 
   17   THOMAS Ceri   WAL     

          THOMAS Ceri 
112            

      Referee: MCLELLAN Sam SCO   THOMAS Ceri 
   81             10/0

          ALEXANDER Kevin      
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48   ALEXANDER Kevin   ENG          
        Referee: DOUVIS Andreas GRE   THOMAS Ceri 

   49   HUGHES Steven   ENG           10/9
          HUGHES Steven      

80                 
      Referee: OGDEN Sam ENG   SILVER Anthony 
   113             10/6
          SILVER Anthony 

16   SILVER Anthony   ENG     
 

   9   ROWLANDS Duncan   ENG     
          ROWLANDS Duncan 

120            
      Referee: SELIG Mike ENG   ROWLANDS Duncan 

   73             10/3
          DE BURGH Etienne      

56   DE BURGH Etienne   ENG          
        Referee: CHICHON Vanessa ESP   SABA Shafik 

   41   DICKSON Richard   ENG           10/7
          DICKSON Richard      

88                 
      Referee: DOUVIS Andreas GRE   SABA Shafik 
   105             10/1
          SABA Shafik 

24   SABA Shafik   ENG     
 

   25   NICKLESS Roger   ENG     
          NICKLESS Roger 

104            
      Referee: DOUVIS Andreas GRE   NICKLESS Roger 

   89             10/3
          CANDIOLO Federico      

40   CANDIOLO Federico   BER          
        Referee: CHICHON Vanessa ESP   CYMBALUK David 

   57   MCCARLIE Sam   SCO           10/8
          MCCARLIE Sam      

72                 
      Referee: JENNINGS Patrick ENG   CYMBALUK David 
   121             10/3
          CYMBALUK David 

8   CYMBALUK David   CAN     
 

   5   CHARLES Nick   WAL     
          CHARLES Nick 

124            
      Referee: DOUVIS Andreas GRE   CHARLES Nick 

   69             10/3
          ROGERSON Keith      

60   ROGERSON Keith   ENG          
        Referee: JENNINGS Patrick ENG   CHARLES Nick 

   37   BEATH Richard   WAL           10/5
          BEATH Richard      

92                 
      Referee: SELIG Mike ENG   MCDOUGALL David 
   101             10/2
          MCDOUGALL David 

28   MCDOUGALL David   SCO     
 

   21   HILL Nick   WAL     
          HILL Nick 

108            
      Referee: SELIG Mike ENG   HILL Nick 

   85             10/3
          MORRIS Carl      

44   MORRIS Carl   WAL          
        Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin TUR   ROBINSON Lee 

   53   THOMAS Michael   ENG           10/8
          THOMAS Michael      

76                 
      Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo ESP   ROBINSON Lee 
   117             10/4
          ROBINSON Lee 

12   ROBINSON Lee   ENG     
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   13   BOWD Neil   WAL     

          BOWD Neil 
116            

      Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo ESP   BOWD Neil 
   77             10/5

          WILSON Brian      
52   WILSON Brian   ENG          

        Referee: SELIG Mike ENG   GHOSH Julian 
   45   GHOSH Julian   SCO           10/7

          GHOSH Julian      
84                 

      Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo ESP   GHOSH Julian 
   109             10/6
          MOFFAT Carl 

20   MOFFAT Carl   ENG     
 

   29   CHACHS David   AUS     
          CHACHS David 

100            
      Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo ESP   CHACHS David 

   93             10/7
          BASTON-HALL Tony      

36   BASTON-HALL Tony   ENG          
        Referee: SELIG Mike ENG   NGUYEN Thomas 

   61   GARMONSWAY Allan   NZL           10/7
          GARMONSWAY Allan      

68                 
      Referee: SELIG Mike ENG   NGUYEN Thomas 
   125             10/3
          NGUYEN Thomas 

4   NGUYEN Thomas   CAN     
 

   3   ELLISON Alexander   ENG     
          ELLISON Alexander 

126            
      Referee: JENNINGS Patrick ENG   ELLISON Alexander 

   67             10/1
          DAWKINS Jonathan      

62   DAWKINS Jonathan   ENG          
        Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo ESP   ELLISON Alexander 

   35   BLACKHURST Jonathan   ENG           10/2
          BLACKHURST Jonathan      

94                 
      Referee: JENNINGS Patrick ENG   BLACKHURST Jonathan 

   99             10/8
          BARNES-WEBB Richard 

30   BARNES-WEBB Richard   RSA     
 

   19   MANSOORI Mo   SCO     
          MANSOORI Mo 

110            
      Referee: JENNINGS Patrick ENG   MANSOORI Mo 

   83             10/5
          COHEN Richard      

46   COHEN Richard   NIR          
        Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo ESP   MANSOORI Mo 

   51   PERKO Christopher   ENG           10/9
          PERKO Christopher      

78                 
      Referee: DOUVIS Andreas GRE   NASH Rubin 
   115             10/3
          NASH Rubin 

14   NASH Rubin   ENG     
 

   11   STYLES Oliver   NZL     
          STYLES Oliver 

118            
      Referee: MCLELLAN Sam SCO   STYLES Oliver 

   75             10/2
          GARRITY Mike      

54   GARRITY Mike   ENG          
        Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin TUR   MCINTYRE Alasdair 
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   43   MCCLURE Ian   NIR           10/8
          MCCLURE Ian      

86                 
      Referee: MCLELLAN Sam SCO   MCINTYRE Alasdair 
   107             10/7
          MCINTYRE Alasdair 

22   MCINTYRE Alasdair   ENG     
 

   27   MILNE Kevin   SCO     
          MILNE Kevin 

102            
      Referee: OGDEN Sam ENG   MILNE Kevin 

   91             10/9
          FOSTER Richard      

38   FOSTER Richard   SCO          
        Referee: JENNINGS Patrick ENG   KNEALE Damian 

   59   SMITH Adam   ENG           10/6
          SMITH Adam      

70                 
      Referee: MCLELLAN Sam SCO   KNEALE Damian 
   123             10/3
          KNEALE Damian 

6   KNEALE Damian   AUS     
 

   7   THEROND Emmanuel   ENG     
          THEROND Emmanuel 

122            
      Referee: CHICHON Vanessa ESP   THEROND Emmanuel 

   71             10/1
          TREANOR Donald      

58   TREANOR Donald   BER          
        Referee: DOUVIS Andreas GRE   THEROND Emmanuel 

   39   TAYLOR Nigel   ENG           10/7
          TAYLOR Nigel      

90                 
      Referee: CHICHON Vanessa ESP   DAVIDSON Keith 
   103             10/2
          DAVIDSON Keith 

26   DAVIDSON Keith   SCO     
 

   23   DOROSH Dale   CAN     
          DOROSH Dale 

106            
      Referee: CHICHON Vanessa ESP   DOROSH Dale 

   87             10/6
          BROOK Alistair      

42   BROOK Alistair   WAL          
        Referee: OGDEN Sam ENG   CRAWFURD Jim 

   55   CAWTON Malcolm   ENG           10/2
          CAWTON Malcolm      

74                 
      Referee: CHICHON Vanessa ESP   CRAWFURD Jim 
   119             10/7
          CRAWFURD Jim 

10   CRAWFURD Jim   WAL     
 

   15   FLETCHER Nick   ENG     
          FLETCHER Nick 

114            
      Referee: OGDEN Sam ENG   FLETCHER Nick 

   79             10/2
          ABRAHAMS Paul      

50   ABRAHAMS Paul   ENG          
        Referee: MCLELLAN Sam SCO   FLETCHER Nick 

   47   COMPTON Michael   ENG           10/6
          COMPTON Michael      

82                 
      Referee: OGDEN Sam ENG   WALLER Adam 
   111             10/5
          WALLER Adam 

18   WALLER Adam   ENG     
 

   31   VAN GEMEREN Evert   ENG     
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          VAN GEMEREN Evert 
98            

      Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin TUR   KRASNICH Micheal 
   95             10/5

          KRASNICH Micheal      
34   KRASNICH Micheal   CAN          

        Referee: MCLELLAN Sam SCO   STEVENS James 
   63   GUYATT Mark   ENG         10/5

  Referee: MCLELLAN Sam SCO       GUYATT Mark      
66   JEWETT Ben   BER  10/6     

      Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin TUR   STEVENS James 
   127             10/3
          STEVENS James 

2   STEVENS James   CAN     
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Commonwealth Fencing Championships 
Veteran Men's Sabre 

Individual 

Day 9 - Wednesday 17 August 2022

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1880r35)  

      Tableau of 16

    Tableau of 16     Tableau of 8   Semi-finals   Final
   1   WHEELER Davide   AUS   

  Referee: SELIG Mike ENG        WHEELER Davide 
16   THOMAS Ceri   WAL  10/1

      Referee: CHICHON Vanessa ESP   WHEELER Davide 
   9   SABA Shafik   ENG       10/6

  Referee: MCLELLAN Sam SCO        SABA Shafik      
8   CYMBALUK David   CAN  10/6     

        Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo ESP   CHARLES Nick 
   5   CHARLES Nick   WAL         10/7

  Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo ESP        CHARLES Nick           
12   ROBINSON Lee   ENG  10/5          

      Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin TUR   CHARLES Nick      
   13   GHOSH Julian   SCO       10/8     
  Referee: OGDEN Sam ENG        GHOSH Julian        

4   NGUYEN Thomas   CAN  10/7       
          Referee: CHICHON Vanessa ESP   MANSOORI Mo 

   3   ELLISON Alexander   ENG           10/6
  Referee: JENNINGS Patrick ENG       MANSOORI Mo        

14   MANSOORI Mo   SCO  10/6       
      Referee: DOUVIS Andreas GRE   MANSOORI Mo      
   11   MCINTYRE Alasdair   ENG       10/1     
  Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin TUR        MCINTYRE Alasdair           
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6   KNEALE Damian   AUS  10/9          
        Referee: CHICHON Vanessa ESP   MANSOORI Mo 

   7   THEROND Emmanuel   ENG         10/5
  Referee: CHICHON Vanessa ESP       CRAWFURD Jim      

10   CRAWFURD Jim   WAL  10/3     
      Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo ESP   STEVENS James 
   15   FLETCHER Nick   ENG       10/3
  Referee: DOUVIS Andreas GRE        STEVENS James 

2   STEVENS James   CAN  10/9
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Commonwealth Fencing Championships 
Veteran Men's Sabre 

Individual 

Day 9 - Wednesday 17 August 2022

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1880r35)  

Overall ranking (67 fencers)

 Rank   Name   First name   Country   Status 

 1   MANSOORI   Mo    SCO     

 2   CHARLES   Nick    WAL     

 3   STEVENS   James    CAN     

 3   WHEELER   Davide    AUS     

 5   CRAWFURD   Jim    WAL     

 6   MCINTYRE   Alasdair    ENG     

 7   SABA   Shafik    ENG     

 8   GHOSH   Julian    SCO     

 9   ELLISON   Alexander    ENG     

 10   NGUYEN   Thomas    CAN     

 11   KNEALE   Damian    AUS     

 12   THEROND   Emmanuel    ENG     

 13   CYMBALUK   David    CAN     

 14   ROBINSON   Lee    ENG     

 15   FLETCHER   Nick    ENG     

 16   THOMAS   Ceri    WAL     

 17   ROWLANDS   Duncan    ENG     
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 18   STYLES   Oliver    NZL     

 19   BOWD   Neil    WAL     

 20   NASH   Rubin    ENG     

 21   SILVER   Anthony    ENG     

 22   WALLER   Adam    ENG     

 23   HILL   Nick    WAL     

 24   DOROSH   Dale    CAN     

 25   NICKLESS   Roger    ENG     

 26   DAVIDSON   Keith    SCO     

 27   MILNE   Kevin    SCO     

 28   MCDOUGALL   David    SCO     

 29   CHACHS   David    AUS     

 30   JAKUBEK   Zygmunt    CAN     

 31   KRASNICH   Micheal    CAN     

 32   BLACKHURST   Jonathan    ENG     

 33   MOFFAT   Carl    ENG     

 34   BARNES-WEBB   Richard    RSA     

 35   VAN GEMEREN   Evert    ENG     

 36   RODGERS   Lindsay    SCO     

 37   BASTON-HALL   Tony    ENG     

 38   BEATH   Richard    WAL     

 39   FOSTER   Richard    SCO     

 39   TAYLOR   Nigel    ENG     

 41   CANDIOLO   Federico    BER     

 42   DICKSON   Richard    ENG     

 43   BROOK   Alistair    WAL     

 44   MCCLURE   Ian    NIR     

 45   MORRIS   Carl    WAL     

 46   COHEN   Richard    NIR     

 47   COMPTON   Michael    ENG     

 48   ALEXANDER   Kevin    ENG     

 49   HUGHES   Steven    ENG     

 50   ABRAHAMS   Paul    ENG     

 51   PERKO   Christopher    ENG     

 52   WILSON   Brian    ENG     

 53   THOMAS   Michael    ENG     

 54   GARRITY   Mike    ENG     

 55   CAWTON   Malcolm    ENG     

 56   DE BURGH   Etienne    ENG     

 57   MCCARLIE   Sam    SCO     

 58   TREANOR   Donald    BER     

 59   ROGERSON   Keith    ENG     

 59   SMITH   Adam    ENG     

 61   GARMONSWAY   Allan    NZL     

 62   DAWKINS   Jonathan    ENG     

 62   GUYATT   Mark    ENG     

 64   PAUL   Graham    ENG     

 65   GLADWELL   Simon    ENG     

 66   JEWETT   Ben    BER     

    ABU SAFIYAN   Al Hassan    GHA    DNS 
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